
V. MEMORIJAL "DARIJO MOŽNIK"
                             ZTD "HRVATSKI SOKOL", ZAGREB, 06.05.2017.

                                           KATEGORIJA: ML. KADETKINJE "C" (EKIPA 4+2)

MJ. PREZIME I IME KLUB ∑

1. Mia Gašparin GK "DUBRAVA", ZG 15,60 15,30 15,30 15,50 61,70

2. Garbrijela Dučkić GK "DUBRAVA", ZG 15,60 15,20 15,30 15,55 61,65

3. Jelena Kruhan GK "SAMOBOR" 15,50 15,30 14,90 15,25 60,95

4. Vlatka Lešić GK "SPLIT" 15,40 15,10 15,20 15,05 60,75

5. Mia Bajan GK "SAMOBOR" 15,50 14,50 15,30 15,40 60,70

6. Kiara Ana Pavić GK "SPLIT" 15,60 15,00 14,80 14,90 60,30

7. Alba Aničić GK "SPLIT" 15,40 14,50 15,00 15,25 60,15

8. Maja Matić GK "DUBRAVA", ZG 15,40 14,10 15,10 15,40 60,00

9. Jana Rubeša (p) GK "VITA", RIJEKA 15,50 14,70 14,80 14,60 59,60

10. Nika Popović (p) ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 15,50 14,80 13,90 15,25 59,45

11. Elena Vlahović GK "SAMOBOR" 15,30 14,20 14,90 14,90 59,30

12. Ema Matić GK "DUBRAVA", ZG 15,40 13,80 14,80 14,90 58,90

13. Ena Burić GK "SPLIT" 15,20 13,60 15,00 14,95 58,75

14. Korina Petrović GK "SAMOBOR" 15,50 13,40 14,70 15,10 58,70

15. Nia-Lena Aračić (p) GK "VITA", RIJEKA 15,10 13,30 15,00 15,05 58,45

16. Lucija Vlašić GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 15,20 13,80 14,80 14,65 58,45

17. Luca Jurić GK "DUBRAVA", ZG 15,30 13,40 14,20 15,35 58,25

18. Dora Kelečić GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 15,10 13,70 15,00 14,45 58,25

19. Lana Vukušić (p) ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 15,40 12,90 14,60 15,30 58,20

20. Iris Petrović (p) GK "VITA", RIJEKA 15,20 13,90 14,20 14,90 58,20

21. Ana Mučič GK "SPLIT" 15,50 12,70 14,80 15,15 58,15

22. Luna Blažević GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 15,50 13,30 14,50 14,60 57,90

23. Maria Beriša GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 15,00 11,90 14,70 14,50 56,10

24. Lucija Zebec GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 15,30 11,60 14,70 13,85 55,45

25. Maria Mamić GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 15,40 11,90 13,20 14,75 55,25

26. Eva Prčić GK "SAMOBOR" 15,20 11,60 13,40 14,65 54,85

27. Rea Jakelić (p) GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 15,20 11,70 12,30 13,40 52,60



EKIPNO-MLAĐE KADETKINJE "C" 4+2

1. GK "DUBRAVA", ZG
Luca Jurić 15,35

Ema Matić 15,40 13,80 14,80

Maja Matić 15,40 14,10 15,10 15,40

Garbrijela Dučkić 15,60 15,20 15,30 15,55
Mia Gašparin 15,60 15,30 15,30 15,50

62,00 58,40 60,50 61,80 242,70

2. GK "SPLIT"
Kiara Ana Pavić 15,60 15,00

Alba Aničić 15,40 14,50 15,00 15,25

Vlatka Lešić 15,40 15,10 15,20 15,05

Mučič Ana 15,50 14,80 15,15
Ena Burić 13,60 15,00 14,95

61,90 58,20 60,00 60,40 240,50

3. GK "SAMOBOR"
Eva Prčić

Elena Vlahović 15,30 14,20 14,90 14,90

Jelena Kruhan 15,50 15,30 14,90 15,25

Mia Bajan 15,50 14,50 15,30 15,40
Korina Petrović 15,50 13,40 14,70 15,10

61,80 57,40 59,80 60,65 239,65

4. GK "NOVI ZAGREB"
Dora Kelečić 13,70 15,00

Luna Blažević 15,50 13,30 14,60

Maria Beriša 14,70 14,50

Lucija Vlašić 15,20 13,80 14,80 14,65

Maria Mamić 15,40 11,90 14,75

Lucija Zebec 15,30 14,70

61,40 52,70 59,20 58,50 231,80


